Calculite® ProSpec® Linear Downlight PA4P3075
Page 1 of 2 4 Light PAR30 Series A
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Notes:
Lightolier a Genlyte Thomas Company www.lightolier.com

AWG, 90°C.
Ceiling Cutout: 25 1/16" L x 7 3/16" W
Ordering Information: PAR30 Series A
Cat. No. Lamp  Ceiling Trim Aperture Finish
PA4P3075BL (4) 75W PAR 30* Overlap Black with White Flange
PA4P3075WL (4) 75W PAR 30* Overlap White with White Flange
PA4P3075BTL (4) 75W PAR 30* Trimless Black
PA4P3075WTL (4) 75W PAR 30* Trimless White
*Short Neck Only
Finish
All painted finishes are powder coated baked enamel.
Options & Accessories
Accessories: 3 3/4" dia. series, filters, lenses, screens, and louvers. (2) max.
Labels
UL/cUL (Suitable for Damp Location), I.B.E.W.
1 2 3
4
5
6
6
8
9
10
11
12
8"
13"
42-1/4"
39-1/2"L X 10"W
6" OC
8-3/4" Depth
1-3/4" 24"L X 6"W Opening
6" OC 6" OC
Flanged Trimless
Top View
US Patent Pending.
PA4P3075BL = (Flanged) Black/White
PA4P3075WL = (Flanged) White
PA4P3075BTL = (Trimless) Black
PA4P3075WTL = (Trimless) White
Calculite® ProSpec® Linear Downlight PA4P3075
Page 2 of 2 4 Light PAR30 Series A
Lightolier a Genlyte Thomas Company www.lightolier.com
631 Airport Road, Fall River, MA 02720 • (508) 679-8131 • Fax (508) 674-4710
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.